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19
31
141
69
68
32
28
57

26
36

133
37

118
121
164
169

MAYR Andrea
GAGGI Alice
KLANCNIK Karmen
SLABANJA Manca
JELOVSEK Jasmina
CUFER Ana
KOZIJEK Tina
PODOBNIK Katja
TROBEC Urska
VINTU Paula Alina
TUSAR Mihaela
TRONTELJ Marija

AUT

ITA La Recastello Radici group

SLO SD Naklo
SLO SK Ihan

SLO KGT Papez
SLO KGT Papez
SLO TK Sm. naveza
SLO SD Tabor Ziri
SLO KGT Papez
ROU

SLO SD Nanos
SLO TK Sm. naveza

ECKER-KOSGEI Claudia AUT

SORLI Marta
BLATNIK Damjana
MEZA Boza
ZLOGAR lvica
CELESNIK Tamara
BAIC Tea

SLO PGT

SLO TK Sm. naveza
SLO TD Vzpon
SLO

SLO SKD Mekinje
SLO TK Ajdovsc¢ina

0:21:47
0:23:18
0:25:30
0:25:54
0:25:36
0:27:34
0:28:15
0:28:59
0:29:24
0:30:29
0:30:00
0:30:32
0:31:20
0:31:16
0:31:42
0:32:01
0:33:49
0:33:53
0:35:34

0:29:55
0:31:33
0:34:06
0:34:16
0:34:47
0:35:19
0:37:06
0:38:52
0:40:01
0:40:21
0:39:29
0:40:37
0:43:12
0:41:20
0:41:20
0:43:58
0:44:48
0:46:35
0:48:37

0:48:42
0:51:45
0:56:39
0:57:07
0:57:36
1:00:19
1:01:50
1:04:27
1:05:46
1:06:08
1:06:13
1:06:36
1:09:26
1:09:44
1:10:47
1:11:54
1:15:29
1:15:36
1:20:19



